NEW JERSEY: MILK COWS AND MILK PRODUCTION, BY COUNTY, 2004 - 2009

County

North District
Hunterdon
Sussex
Warren

Central District
Burlington

South District
Gloucester
Salem

Other counties 3/

Total

North District
Hunterdon
Sussex
Warren

Central District
Burlington

South District
Gloucester
Salem

Other counties 3/

Total

North District
Hunterdon
Sussex
Warren

Central District
Burlington

South District
Gloucester
Salem

Other counties 3/

Total

2004

700
2,300
2,600

1,200

1,100
2,900

1,200
12,000

14,140
17,000
13,920

19,500

20,000
17,790

14,830
16,670

9,900
39,100
36,200

23,400

22,000
51,600

17,800
200,000

1/ Inventory as of January 1 of the following year.
2/ Preliminary.

3/ The other counties could come from any of the districts.

2005

700
2,100
2,600

1,000

1,200
2,800

1,100
11,500

13,860
18,290
13,380

16,800

19,250
18,570

15,640
16,670

9,700
38,400
34,800

16,800

23,100
52,000

17,200
192,000

2006

Number of milk cows 1/

2007

700
1,900
2,400

800

1,100
2,600

1,000
10,500

Average milk per cow (Ibs) 4/

600
2,000
2,600

800
2,400

1,600
10,000

15,000
19,680
14,250

13,630

19,090
18,730

15,300
16,950

Total milk production (1,000 Ibs)

18,330
18,050
13,040

24,120
19,000

13,810
16,800

10,500
37,400
34,200

10,900

21,000
48,700

15,300
178,000

11,000
36,100
33,900

19,300
45,600

22,100
168,000

2008

600
1,900
2,400

2,400
2,200
9,500

20,000
19,420
14,880

12,000
36,900
35,700

49,200
35,200
169,000

2009 2/

600
1,700
2,100

2,200
1,900
8,500

19,170
20,650
16,240

11,500
35,100
34,100

46,900
33,400
161,000

4/ Average milk per cow equals total milk production divided by the number of milk cows, and is rounded to the nearest ten

pounds.

Included in other States

58



